

W.P.(C) No.209 of 2019

A N D

I.A. No.170 of 2019

02. 21.01.2019

Heard.

Four extra copies of the writ application be served on the learned Addl. Government Advocate by tomorrow, as he takes notice for the Opp. Parties 1 to 4.

List this matter four weeks after.

As an interim measure, it is directed that, there shall be interim stay of operation of Annexure- 12 till the next date.

Urgent certified copy of this Order be granted as per rules.

Subha

.....
C.R. Dash, J.

