



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.209 of 2019

M/s. B. Engineers and Builders Petitioners
Ltd. & Anr.

Represented By Adv.
Ms. G. Nayak

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors. Opposite Parties

Represented By ASC
Smt. J. Sahoo

CORAM:
DR. JUSTICE S.K. PANIGRAHI

ORDER
20.02.2025

Order
No.

04. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
 2. On the request of learned counsels for the Parties, list
 this matter on 3rd April, 2025.

(Dr. S.K. Panigrahi)
Judge

Sumitra